# Product Specifications

Green



# 5492193-2

Fiber Optic Pigtail, Singlemode, SC/APC to Stub, **Body Features** 

Connector Color (End A)

# **Configuration Features**

Number of Connectors (End B) 0

### **Product Availability**

Region

EMEA | Latin America | North America

# **Product Type Features**

Product Type	Pigtail
System	AMP NETCONNECT
Connector Type (End A)	SC/APC
Connector Type (End B)	Stub Tail
Fiber Diameter	9/125 µm
Optical Mode	Singlemode

# **Regulatory Compliance/Certifications**

Agency RoHS 2011/65/EU **Classification** Compliant